
 

 

 



 

Organizers 

Name Title Organization/School Email 

Ms. Aliénor Salmon 
 

Research Assistant, Education Policy 
and Reform Unit UNESCO Bangkok a.salmon@unesco.org  

Ms. Ramya Vivekanandan 
 

Programme Specialist, Education 
Policy and Reform Unit UNESCO Bangkok r.vivekanandan@unesco.org  

Mr. Gwang-Jo Kim Director UNESCO Bangkok gj.kim@unesco.org  

Ms. Thanattiya Potimu (Nan) 
 

Programme Assistant,  Education 
Policy and Reform Unit UNESCO Bangkok t.potimu@unesco.org  

Ms. Satoko Yano 
 

Programme Specialist, Education 
Policy and Reform Unit UNESCO Bangkok s.yano@unesco.org  

Ms. Lina Benete Associate Programme Specialist, 
Education Policy and Reform Unit UNESCO Bangkok l.benete@unesco.org  

Mr. Noel Boivin Programme Officer (Media 
Relations) UNESCO Bangkok n.boivin@unesco.org  

Ms. Ratchakorn Kulsawet Senior Programme Assistant,  
Education Policy and Reform Unit UNESCO Bangkok r.kulsawet@unesco.org  

Ms. Jin A Hwang 
 Research Assistant, KEDI UNESCO Bangkok/KEDI hwang416@kedi.re.kr  

Mr. Julian Edwards 
 Head of Learning NIST International School jedwards@nist.ac.th  

Ms. Teresa Tung 
 

Educator/Global Citizen Diploma 
Coordinator NIST International School ttung@nist.ac.th  

Ms. Maija Ruokanen  
 Director of Professional Learning NIST International School mruokanen@nist.ac.th  

Mr. Marcus Leslie 
 Facilitator Jump! Foundation marcus.leslie@jumpfoundation.org  

Ms. Tamara Johnson 
 Facilitator Jump! Foundation tamara.johnson@jumpfoundation.org  

Ms. Jolin Nguyen Facilitator Jump! Foundation Jolin.nguyen@jumpfoundation.org  
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Schools 

Name Title School Email 

Bhutan 
Mr. Pema Tshering 
 School Principal Pemagatshel Middle Secondary 

School pg.pemagatshelmss@gmail.com  

Mr. Jigme 
 Teacher Pemagatshel Middle Secondary 

School jigmepjcchoki@gmail.com  

Ms. Chimi Yuden 
 Student Pemagatshel Middle Secondary 

School (c/o) ptshering123@gmail.com  

India 
Ms. Ganesh Kalai Selvi            
                           Deputy Principal Vidyashilp Academy selvividyashilp@gmail.com  

Ms. Ritu Bali                
                                                      Teacher Vidyashilp Academy ritu-bali@hotmail.com  

Ms. Panu Hejmadi             
          Student Vidyashilp Academy astro.panu@gmail.com  

Republic of Korea 

Mr. Sanggeun Lee 
 School Principal Daegu Gachang Elementary School sglee1013@naver.com  

Ms. Guemran Lee 
 Teacher Daegu Gachang Elementary School glmsdh@naver.com  

Ms. Jooeun Kim 
 Student Daegu Gachang Elementary School kimjoy1126@naver.com  
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Thailand 

Ms. Sol Blanco 
 Student NIST International School 22solb@nist.ac.th  

Mr. Don Assamongkol  
 Student NIST International School 19dona@nist.ac.th  

Ms. Nandini Mittal  
 Student NIST International School 18nandinim@nist.ac.th  

Ms. Hyungji Kim Student NIST International School 18hyungjik@nist.ac.th  

Mr. Chaisak Changjai 
 Director and Associate Dean Chulalongkorn Demonstration 

Secondary School cchaisak@hotmail.com  

Mr. Waradet Kalyanamitra 
 Teacher/ Associate Director Chulalongkorn Demonstration 

Secondary School waradet@gmail.com  

Ms. Nasha Rodanant 
 Student Chulalongkorn Demonstration 

Secondary School toongnasha@hotmail.com  

Viet Nam 
Mr. Nguyen Trong Tan 
 Professional Leader VNIES Experimental Lower 

Secondary School thuyhuong_dhnn@yahoo.com  

Ms. Nguyen Tu Anh  
 Teacher VNIES Experimental Lower 

Secondary School anhnguyen267@gmail.com  

Ms. Nguyen Ngoc Van Thao  
 Student VNIES Experimental Lower 

Secondary School ngocvanthaonguyen@gmail.com  
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